
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 75401131

Data
publicarii 14.11.22

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.064,92 RON - 1.064,92 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 - TAMBUR CYY-F 3x2.5 - T ML 165 5,22 861,3 163,647 CLEMA TERM 6 MMP
GRI AVK6 AVK6 GRI Buc 3 1,56 4,68 0,8892 SCHE 1P 6A C 4.5KA EZ9F32106 EZ9F32106 Buc
3 15,04 45,12 8,5728 1 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 2 6,92 13,84 2,6296 2 SCH 2P
20A iC60N 10KA A9F74220 A9F74220 Buc 1 42,62 42,62 8,0978 3 TABLOU METALIC 25x30x15
IP65 32-400/30 Buc 1 97,36 97,36 18,4984
